













Product Name

UT-2671

1-port 10/100M to SC **Type Fiber Optic Industrial Media** Converter





Fiber



INTRODUCED

I. **Summary:**

This unit is special designed for data transmission between 100Base-TX and 100Base-FX or FL. Especially suit for smart building or optical to room Auto adapt 10Mbps/100Mbps, easy to upgrade. Extend STP: 100M to Optical fiber:100KM, easy for your connection to Server, repeater, hub, terminal

II. Specification:

- Delicate module to ensure high performance
- Reliable data transfer, long life
- Auto adapt half duplex/full duplex
- Auto adapt 10Mbps/100Mbps
- Auto adapt cross and straight connection at Ethernet
- Built-in storage and transmission, 1MB buffer, multi-protocol
- Max data package:1600 bytes
- MTBF>50000h
- Power supply: DC9-48V/500mA
- SC interface (ST, FC optional)

INFORMATION ORDER

MODEL: UT-2671MM Multi-mode Fiber Optic Industrial Media Converter

1 port 10/100TX to SC Type, 2KM

Single-mode Fiber Optic Industrial Media Converter MODEL: UT-2671SM

1 port 10/100TX to SC Type, 20KM

MODEL: UT-2671SML Single-mode Fiber Optic Industrial Media Converter

1 port 10/100TX to SC Type, 40KM









